30 October 2023 -
5 November 2023

October 2023 November 2023

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 12 3 45
2 3 45 6 7 8 6 7 8 9101112
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

Monday 30 October
M 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing i

Tuesday 31 October

Wednesday 1 November
- 17:30-19:30FGPPMeeting =

Thursday 2 November
- 12:00-13:00 Team Meeting =

Friday 3 November
[00:30 - 23:30 Block

Saturday 4 November

Sunday 5 November

Madigan, Josepha
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6 November 2023 -
12 November 2023

November 2023 December 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 45 6 7 8 910
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 6 November
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 7 November
M Votable approx. 2.35pm

Wednesday 8 November

[ IMinister on Rota
M Votable approx. 4.30pm until the Dail adjourns

[“IMinister on Rota

Friday 10 November
[00:30 - 23:30 Block

[¥12:30 - 13:30 Sandyford Business District's Inaugural Executive
Luncheon (Leopardstown Racecourse, Foxrock, Dublin 18, D18
C9V6)

4 S
=+ c
c =
= 1]
S o
N Q
< <
- ©
- Z
Z o
o <
< ')
e 3
§_ o
® o
®

(%]

unday 12 November

Madigan, Josepha
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13 November 2023 -
19 November 2023

November 2023 December 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 45 6 7 8 910
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 13 November
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

M Votable approx. 2.35pm
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M Votable approx. 5pm until the Dail adjourns
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Thursday 16 November

Friday 17 November
[00:30 - 23:30 Block

09:30 - 10:20 Colaiste Sheosaimh Gearrbhaile (62880J)/ Ardscoil
Mhuire (62890M) (Garbally Park, Mackney, Garbally Demesne,
Ballinasloe, Co. Galway H53R273)

10:30 - 11:05 Creagh National School (17198S) New Classrooms'

Opening (Ballinasloe H53PT32)

11:10 - 11:30 St Teresa's Special School (20328W) (Creagh Road,
Ballinasloe, Co. Galway H53 NW54)

Saturday 18 November

Madigan, Josepha
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November 2023 December 2023
20 November 2023 - Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
123 45 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 45678 910
26 November 2023 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 20 November Tuesday 21 November
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing M Votable at approx. 14.35

Wednesday 22 November

Thursday 23 November

[“IMinister on Front Bench
[“IMinister on Rota

M Votable from 17.00 for Report and Final Stage of the Finance
Bill

[“IMinister on Rota

[IMinisteronRota |
©10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs - Minister for Finance (Leinster House)
| 12:00-13:00 Team Meeting =
| 18:30-19:18 Topical Issues (Leinster House)

Friday 24 November

[00:30 - 23:30 Block

10:30 - 11:10 Official Opening of Gaelscoil Ruairi's ASD unit
(Maynooth)

Saturday 25 November
M 15:45 - 21:15 Leinster rugby match (Aviva Stadium)
[M17:00 - 18:00 Stepaside Village Xmas Lights

Sunday 26 November
[M16:45 - 17:45 Christmas lights event in Sandyford Village

Madigan, Josepha
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27 November 2023 -
3 December 2023

November 2023 December 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 45 6 7 8 910
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 27 November
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 28 November
[ |statements re Friday's events from 3.50pm - 7.10pm

15:00 - 15:10 Media Slot

[18:30 - 19:30 The Launch of “A History of Rugby in Leinster”
(The Library Room, RDS)
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Thursday 30 November
[loral PQ's

Friday 1 December

[00:30 - 23:30 Block

[110:00 - 11:00 Scoil San Treasa 60th Birthday Mass (Church of St.
Therese, Mount Merrion)

18:00 - 19:00 Opening of a Model United Nations (MUN)

Conference (Mount Anville School)

Saturday 2 December

Sunday 3 December
[¥11:00 - 15:00 De la Salle College Churchtown Christmas Fair
[M11:00 - 15:00 St Patrick’s Glencullen NS Christmas Fair

Madigan, Josepha
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